

CITY OF COLOGNE RESOLUTION NO. 14-24 RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING ACCOUNT SIGNATURES FOR THE KLEINBANK ACCOUNT NUMBER: 3279947 (CABC)

WHEREAS, The City of Cologne disburses funds from the CABC account; and

WHEREAS, the City of Cologne requires two signatures on a check for disbursement;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Cologne, Minnesota to authorize Councilmember Scott Williams, City Administrator John Hendel and Deputy Clerk Susan Mueller to sign disbursements from the CABC account.

Adopted by the City Council of the City of Cologne, Minnesota, this 15th day of December, 2014.

		MN	
	Matt Lein, Mayor		
ATTEST:			
Sue mue	000		
Sue Mueller			
Deputy Clerk			
M/ Evanoli	Lein Aye Williams Ay	Meyer e McInnis	AY-e ANGENT
S/ Meyer		<u> </u>	